–1– ACCTB81E   201803-T
DETAILED FEATURES
For board-to-FPC
A35PHigh Current Connectors
Space savings and design flexibility are available by supporting high current rating
FEATURES
1. High current rating 5A (using 1.25 A/pin × 8 pins)
2. By supporting high current rating, small number of pins

High current connectors A35P (0.35mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB81E   201803-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit: For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units. For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact our sales office for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
Mated height Number of pins
Part number Packing
Socket Header Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
0.8mm
10 AXF5A1012 AXF6A1012
5,000 pieces 10,000 pieces
12 AXF5A1212 AXF6A1212
16 AXF5A1612 AXF6A1612
20 AXF5A2012 AXF6A2012
24 AXF5A2412 AXF6A2412
30 AXF5A3012 AXF6A3012
34 AXF5A3412 AXF6A3412
40 AXF5A4012 AXF6A4012
44 AXF5A4412 AXF6A4412
50 AXF5A5012 AXF6A5012
54 AXF5A5412 AXF6A5412
60 AXF5A6012 AXF6A6012
64 AXF5A6412 AXF6A6412
70 AXF5A7012 AXF6A7012
80 AXF5A8012 AXF6A8012
100 AXF5A0012 AXF6A0012
Number of pins
(2 digits)
Mated height
(Socket/Header)